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79

(5/5)
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14

M21A (6/6)

OO WNBE

1
25
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116
145
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Name

Radenkovi¢ Jakov
Filip Nikoli¢

B Club

Status of: 13:22

Tadija Radenkovi¢

Milun Perovié¢

Cancarevi¢ Stefan

Petar Zivanovié
Jovanovi¢ Sava

Filip Stevanovi¢
Riley Lemcool

Kosti¢ Aleksa
Andrija Radenkovi
Luka Seli¢
Ljubojevi¢ Borde
Sevcov Savelij
Sava Zivkovic
Vujovi¢ Vidak
Uro8 Misic¢

Mateja Vulicevic
Teodor Radujko

llija Milutinovi¢
Mari¢ Aleksandar
Vukasin Potpara
Paunovi¢ Andrej
Racic¢ Lazar
Lazar Milutinovi¢

Luka VraneSevi¢
Vuksi¢ Uros

Purkovi¢ Bogdan

Status of: 13:22

¢

Status of: 13:22

Status of: 13:22

Damjanovi¢ Antonio

Porde Dordevié
Zeki¢ Krsman

Vasa NeSovanovié¢

Petar Bojovi¢
Nikola Staji¢
Milo$ Radenkovi¢
SaSa Nikoli¢
Bojan Munjas

Status of: 13:22

Aleksandar Zivojinovi¢

Pobeda POB
Celik CLK
Pobeda POB
Celik CLK
Strazilovo STR
Jasenica JAS
Celik CLK

Soko 2015 SOK
Individualac IND

Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB
Strazilovo STR
Pobeda POB
DIF DIF
Jasenica JAS
Pobeda POB

Strazilovo STR
Jasenica JAS
Jasenica JAS

Celik CLK
Strazilovo STR
DIF DIF
Ko3utnjak KOS
DIF DIF

Celik CLK
Pobeda POB
Novi Sad NSD

Ko3utnjak KOS
KoSutnjak KOS
Jasenica JAS
DIF DIF

Pobeda POB

Kopaonik KOP
Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB
Celik CLK
MaslaCak MAS
Celik CLK

Time Textl

19:45
20:51
22:09
23:19
28:16
40:29
64:04

mp
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12:34
16:44
22:41
23:07
23:37
36:08

dns
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17:35
20:07
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23:54
27:34
31:44

mp
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18:07
23:11
29:29
30:46
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18:44
19:02
19:21
19:54
22:17
32:13
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M21B (13/13)

M21E (16/16)

OO WN PP
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M45
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143
188
119
90
31
153
120
118
27
62
47
30

29

141
37
163
100
61
191

144
35
15

139

140
33
99

131
60

168

(11/11)

16
136
152
110
109
134

81
111

43

170
135

(8/8)

17
84
160
74

B Club

Status of: 13:22

Memarovi¢ Milorad
Ivan Perisi¢

Tihomir Pantovié
Starovié Boris

Milo$ Josifovié
Danilo Radovanovié¢
Radosavljevi¢ Slobodan
Milan Mijailovi¢
Daniel David
Aleksandar Zivanovi¢
Petar Stefanovié¢
Marinkovi¢ Uros

llija Gigi¢

Janko Zivkov
Slobodan Ivkovié¢
Marko Stevanovi¢
Ivan Vujanovic¢
Nikola Talijan
DuSan Kovacevié¢

Aleksei Sobolev
Nikola Bili¢
Cedomir Paunovié
Aleksandar Petrovié¢
David Husag

DuSan Markovi¢
Andrej Damjanovi¢
David Petrovié

Filip Stevanovic¢
Porde Arizanovié

Status of: 13:22

Dejan Nikoli¢
Dragan Cancarevic¢
Rade Goljovi¢
Dejan Rankovi¢
SaSa Pavic
Abrosimov Vasili
Uro$ Mladenovic¢
Jovanovi¢ Dusan
Dragan Zarkovi¢

Sergey Doronin
Lopatin Nikolaj

Status of: 13:22

Srdan Markovi¢
Stanko Peri¢
Marko Anti¢

Dejan Palamarevi¢

Status of: 13:22

Avala AVA
Celik CLK
Celik CLK
Novi Sad NSD
Pobeda POB
Magic Map MGM
Celik CLK
Celik CLK
Pobeda POB
Jasenica JAS
Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB

Pobeda POB

Strazilovo STR
Pobeda POB
Soko 2015 SOK
Ko3utnjak KOS
Jasenica JAS
Individualac IND

Avala AVA
Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB
Strazilovo STR
Strazilovo STR
Pobeda POB _
KoSutnjak KOS
Strazilovo STR
Jasenica JAS
Individualac IND

Pobeda POB
Strazilovo STR
Magic Map MGM
Celik CLK

Celik CLK
Strazilovo STR
Novi Sad NSD
Celik CLK
Pobeda POB
Individualac IND
Strazilovo STR

Pobeda POB
Novi Sad NSD
Soko 2015 SOK
DIF DIF

Time

19:12
20:53
21:14
21:46
22:43
24:15
24:19
26:59
36:45
38:08
41:59
65:50

mp
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21:38
23:02
23:27
32:12
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mp
mp
mp
mp
mp
mp

17:28
19:47
20:32
21:20
22:12
22:43
26:00
28:07
43:18

dns
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21:45
22:43
23:40
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M45 (8/8)
5 44

6 147

7 137
55

M55 (5/5)
1 19

2 18

3 199

4 87
86

M65 (3/3)
1 88

2 56

3 57
M70 (2/2)
1 58
138

712 (11/11)

102
126
41
69
124
127
122
125
5
91

45
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-

714 (11/11)

104
148
142
103
53
63
93
10
64

92
52
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Name

Status of: 13:22

Goran Stefanovié
Dejan Radovanovi¢
Davor Misié

Ivan Bukumirié¢

Status of: 13:22

Dusan Babic¢
Dejan Cvorovic¢
Ivan Bukvi¢
Tomislav Seremet

Dragisa Vit

Status of: 13:22
DuSko Radojci¢
Milorad Stanojkovi¢
Uro$ Vlaji¢

Status of: 13:22
Miodrag Radisavljevi¢
Borislav Stevanovié¢

Status of: 13:22

Radosavljevi¢ Nina
Rajna Petrovic
Nikolina Kosti¢
Milica Racic¢

Ema Pavi¢
Razumnaja Aleksandra
Melanija Zivojinovié
Mila Seli¢

Ivkovi¢ lvona

Sofija Plavsi¢
Jovana Kolarevié¢

Status of: 13:22

Radosavljevi¢c Ema
Milica Veljovi¢
GoC€manac Sofija
Anka Rankovié
Tara Kolarevié
Iva Cirié
Paunovi¢ Nada
Dunja Medakovi¢
Milica Dinic
Jelena Lazi¢
Fejzulovi¢ Nada

B Club

Pobeda POB
Paraéin PCN
Strazilovo STR

Jasenica JAS

Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB
Novi Sad NSD
Novi Sad NSD

Novi Sad NSD

Novi Sad NSD
Jasenica JAS
Jasenica JAS

Jasenica JAS
Strazilovo STR

Celik CLK
Strazilovo STR
Pobeda POB
DIF DIF

Celik CLK
Strazilovo STR
Celik CLK
Strazilovo STR
Pobeda POB
Novi Sad NSD

Pobeda POB

Celik CLK
Magic Map MGM
Avala AVA

Celik CLK
Jasenica JAS
Jasenica JAS
KoSutnjak KOS
Pobeda POB
Jasenica JAS

Novi Sad NSD
Jasenica JAS

Time Textl
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26:31
27:22
44:09

dnf

21:15
21:35
30:43
38:25

dnf

20:14
23:23
30:48

23:47
mp

14:46
15:00
19:07
22:26
25:54
27:40
27:54
30:37
47:16
48:16

mp

14.06
14:40
17:28
17:35
21:38
22:02
23:26
29:09
47:25

mp
dnf



Univerzitetsko PS, Kadetsko PB, OSLS 8.kolo
Cerak Vinogradi, OK DIF

Preliminary results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

ned 16.6.2024. 13:22

Page 4

Pl tno Name B Club

716 (8/8) Status of: 13:22
1 149 Emilija Veljovi¢ Magic Map MGM
2 80 Jasna Starovic¢ Novi Sad NSD
3 72 Savi¢ burda DIF DIF
4 42 Lena Zarkovic¢ Pobeda POB
132 Dunja Cancarevi¢ Strazilovo STR
11 Doris Nikoli¢ Pobeda POB
13 Helena Ivkovi¢ Pobeda POB
94 Kosti¢ Mina KoSutnjak KOS
718 (4/4) Status of: 13:22
1 107 Sofija Nikoli¢ Celik CLK
2 108 Milica Vasiljevié Celik CLK
98 Janji¢ Sofija Ko3utnjak KOS
150 Andela Veljovi¢ Magic Map MGM
Z21A (7I7) Status of: 13:22
1 26 Vanja burici¢ Pobeda POB
2 2 Milena Bojovi¢ Kopaonik KOP
3 23 Ivana Babic Pobeda POB
4 165 Gaji¢ Jelena Urbana suma URB
115 NataSa Vasojevi¢ Celik CLK
22 Darinka Radenkovi¢ Pobeda POB
39 Trajkovi¢ Nada Pobeda POB
Z21B (6/6) Status of: 13:22
1 162 Bojana Stevanovi¢ Soko 2015 SOK
2 32 Maja Medakovi¢ Pobeda POB
3 50 Milica Lukovi¢ Pobeda POB
4 28 burovi¢ Marija Pobeda POB
146 Dijana Obracevié¢ Maslacak MAS
158 Magdalena Vrani¢ Osa OSA
Z21E (8/8) Status of: 13:22
1 40 Milica Bili¢ Pobeda POB
2 36 Robin Nikoli¢ Pobeda POB
3 34 Eva Solaja Pobeda POB
4 76 TatiC Natalija DIF DIF
5 59 Dunja Bukumiric Jasenica JAS
6 222 Anica Jovanovi¢ Individualac IND
38 Tamara Komatovic¢ Pobeda POB
75 Tati¢ Dunja DIF DIF
Z35 (3/3) Status of: 13:22
1 151 NataSa Petrovi¢ Magic Map MGM
2 167 Jelena Suljagi¢ Urbana suma URB

82

Vuksié Jelena

Novi Sad NSD

Time Textl

16:05
17:15
28:14
41:18
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mp
dns
dns

21:16
26:16

dnf
dns

25:37
26:27
28:02
28:03
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Vojna akademija

Filozofski fakultet
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B Club

Status of: 13:22

Status of: 13:22

Status of: 13:22

Status of: 13:22

Status of: 13:22

Pl tno Name
745 (3/3)

1 85 Sonja Starovic¢

2 83 Melinda Bogdanovi¢

3 112 Jovanovié Aleksandra
755 (2/2)

1 20 Jelena Babié

2 113 Biljana Gruiji¢
765 (3/3)

1 68 Jasmina PlatiSa

2 161 Milica Jovanovi¢

114 NataSa Stanisavljevi¢

Z70 (2/2)

1 21 Mirjana Milaci¢ Baji¢

89 Ankica Malinovi¢

SZS-B (6/6)

1 156 Mihailo Todorovic

2 237 Sofija i Nikola Radenkovi¢

3 166 Luka IvaniSevi¢

4 164 Vanja Anti¢

5 49 |vana Kosti¢

239 porodica Jovanovi¢

SZS-C (12/12)

Status of: 13:22

240

46
154

48
241
155

78
171
172
173

169
157

CQOWHO~NOUIA WN P

-

Teodor Savi¢
Porodica Miljkovic¢
DuSan Roksandi¢
Kristina Crevar
Valentina Savi¢
Melanija Radovanovic¢
Luka Kostic

Isidora Milosavljevi¢
Aleksandra Pavlovié
Isnija Nedeljkovi¢

Ana Boskovié¢
Tara Simonovié¢

Novi Sad NSD
Novi Sad NSD
Celik CLK

Pobeda POB
Celik CLK

PTT PTT
Soko 2015 SOK

Celik CLK

Pobeda POB
Novi Sad NSD

Magic Map MGM
Pobeda POB
Urbana suma URB
Soko 2015 SOK
Pobeda POB

Individualac IND

Individualac IND
Pobeda POB
Magic Map MGM
Pobeda POB
Individualac IND
Magic Map MGM
DIF DIF
Individualac IND
Individualac IND
Individualac IND

Individualac IND
Magic Map MGM

Time Textl

26:29
29:31
34:20

25:08
27:01

38:18
44:33

dns

37:54
dns

35:49
39:29
52:08
74:59
78:08

dns

15:09
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27:51
34:52
40:56
49:28
50:55
55:03
57:15
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